
Product Features
 · Escutcheon and button made of brass

· Mounts easily to sink or countertop
· Button and escutcheon adhere to base
· Maximum countertop thickness: 2"

Specifications

PFASB
SINKTOP AIR SWITCH BUTTON

FERGUSON.COM/PROFLO

For detailed warranty information, visit ferguson.com/proflo-faucet-warranty.

PFASBCP

1-13/16"
(46 mm)

3-5/8"
(91 mm)

2" 
(51 mm)

Max. Deck
Thickness

M32x2 Thread

1/4"-18 NPT
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